
 

2023- 2024 Master Schedule for Chestertown Lions  

* ongoing changes will be made as events are scheduled    

October 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023  Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. 

Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15 p.m. Guest Speaker and Meeting 

Wednesday, October 18,2023   Board Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club starts at 6:30 

p.m.   

Wednesday, October 25, 2023  Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. 

Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15p.m.   District Governor’s Official Visit 

Saturday, October 28 , 2023     Halloween Parade 

 

November 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023  Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. 

Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15 p.m. Guest Speaker and Meeting 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023   Board Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club starts at 

6:30 p.m.   

 

December 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023    Annual Christmas Party at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    

5:30 p.m. Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner   * Spouses / Partners invited 

 

January   

Wednesday, January 10 , 2024      Shotgun Raffle Drawing at the Blue Bird Tavern, Washington Ave., 

Chestertown, MD.  

Wednesday, January 17, 2024  Board Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club starts at 6:30 

p.m.   

Wednesday, January 24, 2024  Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. 

Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15 p.m. Guest Speaker and Meeting 



 

February 

Wednesday, February 14 , 2024    Annual Valentine Dinner at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    

5:30 p.m. Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  *Spouse / Partner invited 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024  Board Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club starts at 6:30 

p.m.   

Wednesday, February 28, 2024  Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. 

Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15 p.m. Guest Speaker and Meeting 

 

March 

Wednesday,March 13 , 2024    Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. 

Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15 p.m. Guest Speaker and Meeting 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024  Board Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club starts at 6:30 

p.m.   

Wednesday, March 27, 2024  Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. 

Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15 p.m. Guest Speaker and Meeting 

 

April 

Wednesday, April 10 , 2024    Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. 

Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15 p.m. Guest Speaker and Meeting 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024  Board Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club starts at 6:30 p.m.   

Wednesday, April 24 , 2024  Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. 

Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15 p.m. Guest Speaker and Meeting 

 

May  

Wednesday, May 8, 2024    Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. Social 

/ 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15 p.m. Guest Speaker and Meeting 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024  Board Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club starts at 6:30 p.m.   

Wednesday, May 22, 2024  Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. Social 

/ 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15 p.m. Guest Speaker and Meeting 

 

 



June 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024    Dinner Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    5:30 p.m. 

Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  / 7:15 p.m. Guest Speaker and Meeting 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024  Board Meeting at Chester River Yacht & Country Club starts at 6:30 p.m.   

Wednesday, June 26, 2024  Installation of Officers Dinner at Chester River Yacht & Country Club    

5:30 p.m. Social / 6:30 p.m. Dinner  * Spouse / Partner invited 


